
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
46 

534 
596 

63 
141 
335 
556 

33 
585 

78 
72 
37 
25 

118 
314 
516 
517 

90 
16 

554 
56 

591 
328 

24 
593 

51 
579 
527 
336 
510 
588 
308 
573 
594 
574 
531 

Name 
MISHCHENKO Vladislav 
JEREMY Vincent 
VALENTINI Max 
MELLO Luca 
AQUILINI Moreno 
SZEGEZDI Georges 
LIGUORI Luigi 
PAGNIN Jason 
SAETTI Aimo 
PAGNIN Ruggero 
SUTER Maudie 
GASIC Zoran 
SIEVI Florian 
LOOS Jilles 
DE BERNARDO Ricardo 
CASINI Leonardo 
CATANIA Vincenzo 
ROUZEL Tanguy 
MONTAGNE Philippe 
LEONI Demis 
LOISEAUX Bruno 
TEDESCO Andrea 
PIANA Stefano 
ETIENNE Niels 
TORNOTTI Gabriele 
LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 
QUERIN Ivano 
D'AVINO Francesco 
VAUVERT Florent 
BRUNO Ivan 
STILLONE Paolo 
CECALUPO Salvatore 
PETRILLI Antonio 
TRENTANOVE Paolo 
PICCOLO Stefano 
DELL'ANESE Giovanni 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:13.163 
2:13.294 
2:13.594 
2:13.940 
2:14.275 
2:14.482 
2:15.024 
2:15.591 
2:15.907 
2:15.957 
2:15.958 
2:15.995 
2:15.997 
2:16.581 
2:16.671 
2:16.953 
2:17.243 
2:17.386 
2:17.459 
2:17.555 
2:17.586 
2:17.653 
2:18.089 
2:18.957 
2:19.270 
2:19.274 
2:19.919 
2:20.356 
2:21.117 
2:22.409 
2:23.548 
2:24.605 
2:47.333 

In 
4 
3 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.131 
0.431 
0.777 
1.112 
1.319 
1.861 
2.428 
2.744 
2.794 
2.795 
2.832 
2.834 
3.418 
3.508 
3.790 
4.080 
4.223 
4.296 
4.392 
4.423 
4.490 
4.926 
5.794 
6.107 
6.111 
6.756 
7.193 
7.954 
9.246 

10.385 
11.442 
34.170 

Gap 

0.131 
0.300 
0.346 
0.335 
0.207 
0.542 
0.567 
0.316 
0.050 
0.001 
0.037 
0.002 
0.584 
0.090 
0.282 
0.290 
0.143 
0.073 
0.096 
0.031 
0.067 
0.436 
0.868 
0.313 
0.004 
0.645 
0.437 
0.761 
1.292 
1.139 
1.057 

22.728 

Club 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
PILOTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/05/2024 09:29:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 19 Maggio 2024 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:25 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/05/2024 09:15 


